
MHHS Cross Country Schedule 2022 TENTATIVE
20-Aug Sat

Vaquero Invite Lakeside

27-Aug Sat

Bronco Invite Rancho Bernardo HS

3-Sep Sat

CCA Raven Invite Canyon Crest HS

10-Sep Sat

Beach Run Tamarack Beach

17-Sep Sat

Mt. Carmel/Woodbridge Morley Field/Norco

24-Sep Sat

Dana Hills Invite Dana Hills HS

30-Sep Fri

Valley Cluster 1 Kit Carson Park

8-Oct Sat

So Cal Invite Guajome Park

14-Oct Fri

Valley Cluster 2 Guajome Park

22-Oct Sat

Mt. SAC Mt. Sac

28-Oct Fri

Valley JV Cluster Kit Carson Park

4-Nov Fri

Valley League Finals Kit Carson Park

12-Nov Sat

CIF Finals Morley Field

26-Nov Sat

STATE MEET Fresno


